
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address

11/18/2020 10:00:11 James Belle Austin Independent School District 4000 S. IH 35

11/18/2020 10:00:12 Doug Peterson Tecta America Austin, LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr

11/18/2020 10:00:13 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704

11/18/2020 10:00:20 Melfi Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road

11/18/2020 10:01:23 MIKE STOUT PERCHERON CONSTRUCTION 1008 HORNE DRIVE CEDAR PARK TX 78613

11/18/2020 10:02:47 Angie Thornton HCS General Contracting 365 Wayside Dr, Waco, TX  76705

11/18/2020 10:03:07 Marvin Tucker R.E.C. INDUSTRIES INC. PO Box 4868, Bryan, Texas 77805

11/18/2020 10:21:11 DILEEP KUMAR MAJESTIC SERVICES, INC 8120 N.IH.35, Suite 101, Austin, TX 78753

11/18/2020 10:22:42 Richard Gutierrez Hot Rod Mechanical Inc.com 3415 E 5th St

11/18/2020 10:23:16 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704
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Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:

5124148951 james.belle@austinisd.org

5126492316 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm

5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org

5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org

5128447166 MSTOUT@PERCHERONCONST.COM Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

2548293200 Bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9797768245 marvin@recind.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

5125376574 estimatingconst@aol.com Prime Contractor HUB, WBE

5123868686 richard@hotrodmech.com Prime Contractor WBE

5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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